
Istorija umjetnosti IV 

Grafički dizajn 

Rezultati II kolokvijuma 

 

 
Broj indeksa 

 
II kolokvijum  
3. jun 2020.  

(do 30 bodova) 

 
Popravni II kolokvijuma 

10. jun 2020.   
(do 30 bodova) 

 

11/2018 30  

12/2018 25  

13/2018 29  

14/2018 /  

15/2018 /  

16/2018 /  

18/2018 /  

19/2018 /  

20/2018 /  

21/2018 /  

22/2018 /  

23/2018 /  

24/2018 /  

27/2018 /  

15/2017 /  

20/2017 /  

21/2017 /  

 

    4. jun 2020. 

Tatjana Koprivica 


